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NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED
Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
SSB 5027 f Prescription drug monitoring HCW DPA14 RUL
SSB 5028 f Assisted living facilities HCW DPA14 APP
SSB 5059 Patent infringement claims JUDI DP12 DNP1 RUL
SB 5106 Webcam unauthorized access JUDI DP13 RUL
SB 5143 f Childhood immunizations HCW DP14 RUL
SSB 5145 Health tech clinical comm. HCW DPA12 DNP2 RUL
SSB 5147 f Medicaid population's health HCW DPA12 DNP1 w/oRecl RUL
ESSB 5158 f Call location info/emergency PS DPA9 RUL
SB 5171 f County veterans assist. fund CDHT DPA7 RUL
SSB 5175 Telemedicine HCW DP14 APP
SB 5302 Trusts JUDI DP13 RUL
2S5SB 5311 f Crisis intervention/officers PS DP9 APP
ESSB 5346 f Personal emer resp services PS DP9 RUL
E2SSB 5353 f Distillery spirits marketing COG DPAS9 RUL
SSB 5381 Firearms, return by law enf. JUDI DPA12 DNP1 RUL
SSB 5398 Marijuana products in public COG DPA9 RUL



SSB

ESSB

SSB

E2SSB

ESSB

ESSB

SSB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

ESSB

SSB

SSB

ESSB

ESSB

5436 f

5441

5448 f

5452 f

5498

5557

5591 f

5606 f

5647 f

5658 f

5662

5761 f

5779 f

5857 f

5870

5877 f

5884

5899 f

Aging & disability jnt comm.
Patient meds coordination
Lyme disease treatment
Early care & education systm
Interstate family support
Pharmacist services

Emer medical services/prog
Dental professionals
Guardianship facilitators
Notices, records, & parties
Brewery promotional items
Industrial/manu. facilities
RSNs and BHOs/penalties
Pharmacy benefit managers
Aversive therapies/youth
Adult family home licensees
Trafficking of persons
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