STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

64th Legislature - 2015 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP Speaker



JIM MOELLER Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS Bills Reported Out of Committee								
March 31, 2015 - Tuesday			9th Day	2015 Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>				
SSB	5027 f	Prescription drug monitoring	HCW DPA14	RUL				
SSB	5028 f	Assisted living facilities	HCW DPA14	APP				
SSB	5059	Patent infringement claims	JUDI DP12 DNP1	RUL				
SB	5106	Webcam unauthorized access	JUDI DP13	RUL				
SB	5143 f	Childhood immunizations	HCW DP14	RUL				
SSB	5145	Health tech clinical comm.	HCW DPA12 DNP2	RUL				
SSB	5147 f	Medicaid population's health	HCW DPA12 DNP1 w/oRec1	RUL				
ESSB	5158 f	Call location info/emergency	PS DPA9	RUL				
SB	5171 f	County veterans assist. fund	CDHT DPA7	RUL				
SSB	5175	Telemedicine	HCW DP14	APP				
SB	5302	Trusts	JUDI DP13	RUL				
2SSB	5311 f	Crisis intervention/officers	PS DP9	APP				
ESSB	5346 f	Personal emer resp services	PS DP9	RUL				
E2SSB	5353 f	Distillery spirits marketing	COG DPA9	RUL				
SSB	5381	Firearms, return by law enf.	JUDI DPA12 DNP1	RUL				
SSB	5398	Marijuana products in public	COG DPA9	RUL				

SSB	5436 f	Aging & disability jnt comm.	HCW DPA9 DNP5	RUL
ESSB	5441	Patient meds coordination	HCW DPA14	RUL
SSB	5448 f	Lyme disease treatment	HCW DP8 DNP3 w/oRec3	RUL
E2SSB	5452 f	Early care & education systm	ELHS DPA9 DNP2	APP
ESSB	5498	Interstate family support	JUDI DP11 DNP2	RUL
ESSB	5557	Pharmacist services	HCW DPA13 DNP1	RUL
SSB	5591 f	Emer medical services/prog	HCW DP10 DNP4	RUL
SB	5606 f	Dental professionals	HCW DP14	RUL
SB	5647 f	Guardianship facilitators	JUDI DPA12 DNP1	RUL
SB	5658 f	Notices, records, & parties	JUDI DPA13	RUL
SB	5662	Brewery promotional items	COG DP9	RUL
SB	5761 f	Industrial/manu. facilities	TED DPA11	FIN
SB	5779 f	RSNs and BHOs/penalties	HCW DPA14	APP
ESSB	5857 f	Pharmacy benefit managers	HCW DPA13 w/oRec1	APP
SSB	5870	Aversive therapies/youth	HCW DPA10 DNP2 w/oRec2	RUL
SSB	5877 f	Adult family home licensees	HCW DPA14	APP
ESSB	5884	Trafficking of persons	PS DPA9	GGIT
ESSB	5899 f	Small loans	BFS DPA7 DNP1 w/oRec1	GGIT